
 2023-2024 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Foil
ROLLING  POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 3/17/2024

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1  Kiefer, Lee O 1994 Kentucky 13,656.000 2208 2040 2400 2400 2400 2208

2  Scruggs, Lauren Skye 2003 Metropolitan NYC 8,592.000 1224 1212 2040 1644 1248 1224

3  Dubrovich, Jacqueline 1994 New Jersey 8,375.000 1248 935 2040 1656 1248 1248

4  Weintraub, Maia M 2002 Philadelphia 6,156.000 1100 1012 1236 1200 816 792

5 # Stutchbury, Carolina 2005 GBR 4,916.500 1100 764.5 1236 768 768 280

6  Rhodes, Zander 2003 New Jersey 4,714.000 1012 770 1224 756 668 284

7 # Lung, Katerina 2007 New England 3,639.000 850 770 792 676 280 271

8  Massialas, Sabrina C 1997 Northern California 3,095.500 759 588.5 1224 265 259 0

9  Devore, Delphine P 2001 Connecticut 2,463.000 561 550 700 652 0 0

10 # Liu, Jaelyn 2009 North TX 2,069.500 770 753.5 273 273 0 0

11  Deschner, Stefani K 1999 Kentucky 2,001.500 764.5 695 277 265 0 0

12  Taffel, Sara 1995 Metropolitan NYC 1,960.500 850 577.5 275 258 0 0

13  Cho, Sabrina N 2002 Northern California 1,912.000 690 680 272 270 0 0

14 # Jing, Emily 2007 New England 1,797.000 764.5 753.5 279 0 0 0

15  Lee, Alina 2003 Northern California 1,440.500 753.5 428 259 0 0 0

16 # Fang, Sabrina 2005 CAN 1,415.500 379.5 352 684 0 0 0

17 # Koenig, Charlotte 2005 Metropolitan NYC 1,324.500 736 588.5 0 0 0 0

18 # Zhang, Yunjia 2007 CAN 1,301.500 385 379.5 269 268 0 0

19 # Hayes, Nadia 2007 CAN 1,227.000 572 400 255 0 0 0

20 # Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 2008 Central California 1,174.500 572 335.5 267 0 0 0

21 # Leslie, Ryanne 2005 New Jersey 1,116.500 561 555.5 0 0 0 0

22 # Amr Hossny, Sara 2010 EGY 1,099.500 566.5 0 267 266 0 0

23 # Kong, Chin-Yi 2005 Northern California 1,088.500 588.5 500 0 0 0 0

24  Conway, Josephina (Jojo) 2004 Georgia 1,086.250 759 327.25 0 0 0 0

25 # Chen, Jia 2006 New Jersey 1,071.000 561 510 0 0 0 0

26 # Cho, Rebecca 2008 New Jersey 1,067.000 759 308 0 0 0 0

27 # Eyer, Hailey 2007 New Jersey 1,065.000 550 515 0 0 0 0

28  Ferrari, Carlotta 2003 ITA 1,061.000 800 0 261 0 0 0

29 # Senic, Adeline 2007 Michigan 1,037.000 424 341 272 0 0 0

30  Partridge, Morgan K 1998 New England 1,030.000 408 368.5 253.5 0 0 0

31 # Kim, Rachael 2005 New Jersey 997.500 577.5 420 0 0 0 0

32 # Cao, Arianna 2005 Central CA 970.000 700 0 270 0 0 0

33 # Nissinoff, Alexandra 2009 New Jersey 940.500 566.5 374 0 0 0 0

34 # Tan, Kaitlyn 2008 New England 904.000 530 374 0 0 0 0

35 # Shen, Lydia 2007 New England 892.500 577.5 315 0 0 0 0

36 # Chusid, Mikayla 2007 New Jersey 878.000 548 330 0 0 0 0

37 # Shen, Sophia 2005 New England 877.000 552 325 0 0 0 0

38  Cao, Ying 2001 CAN 872.500 346.5 0 267 259 0 0

39 # Lee, Lavender 2009 New Jersey 819.000 583 236 0 0 0 0

40 # Kim, Katherine 2005 Orange Coast 774.000 550 224 0 0 0 0

41 # Fedeli, Caterina 2009 Georgia 742.500 379.5 363 0 0 0 0

42 # Pevzner, Victoria 2006 New Jersey 736.000 416 320 0 0 0 0

43 # Wang, Ellen 2005 New England 680.000 680 0 0 0 0 0

44  Ferrari, Christina 2002 Westchester-Rockland 664.000 345 319 0 0 0 0

45 # Luo, Ziyue 2008 CHN 621.500 313.5 308 0 0 0 0

46  Cheng, Evelyn 2003 Central California 566.500 566.5 0 0 0 0 0

47 # Takamizawa, Yukari 2006 JPN 556.000 556 0 0 0 0 0

48 # Jang, Kimberley 2006 New Jersey 555.500 555.5 0 0 0 0 0

49 # Sun, Ruoxi 2007 Central CA 505.000 505 0 0 0 0 0

50 # Petrova, Kristina 2005 UKR 483.000 228 0 255 0 0 0

51  Park, Rowan 2003 Southern California 404.000 404 0 0 0 0 0

52 # Griffin, Emma 2005 Gulf Coast 385.000 385 0 0 0 0 0

53  Candescu, Diana 2001 ROU 374.000 374 0 0 0 0 0

54 # Locke, Savannah 2005 CAN 368.500 368.5 0 0 0 0 0

55  Qian, Crystal 2004 Central California 365.750 365.75 0 0 0 0 0

56 # Goor, Viviene 2009 Northern CA 363.000 363 0 0 0 0 0

57 # Davis, Bonnie 2007 Central CA 352.000 352 0 0 0 0 0

58  Andreyenka, Hanna 2000 BLR 341.000 341 0 0 0 0 0

59  Luong, Paige K 2001 Indiana 340.000 340 0 0 0 0 0

60 # Chen, Renee 2010 New Jersey 335.500 335.5 0 0 0 0 0

61  Jo, Mia 2004 Southern California 330.000 330 0 0 0 0 0

62T  Vasile, Karina 2004 ROU 324.500 324.5 0 0 0 0 0

62T # Chen, Allison 2007 New Jersey 324.500 324.5 0 0 0 0 0

64  Zheng, Vivian 2003 Western New York 313.500 313.5 0 0 0 0 0

65 # Batra, Chaahat 2006 Gulf Coast 310.000 310 0 0 0 0 0

66 # Ouyang, Bridgette 2006 New England 308.000 308 0 0 0 0 0

67 # Castaneda, Erika 2005 Western Washington 305.000 305 0 0 0 0 0

68T # Lee, Jiahn (Lana) 2006 KOR 302.500 302.5 0 0 0 0 0

68T # Chow, Annabelle 2008 New Jersey 302.500 302.5 0 0 0 0 0

68T # Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 2009 Orange Coast 302.500 302.5 0 0 0 0 0

ROLLING 

TOTAL

Group I Group II

# = Junior



 2023-2024 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Foil

CURRENT AS OF 3/17/2024

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION 1st 2nd 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

ROLLING 

TOTAL

Group I Group II

71  Galavotti, Claire, Teresa 2003 Illinois 300.000 300 0 0 0 0 0

72  Nott, Adi M 1987 Colorado 295.000 295 0 0 0 0 0

73 # Lee, Brianna 2005 Central California 290.000 290 0 0 0 0 0

74 # Zhang, Alina 2006 West-Rock 285.000 285 0 0 0 0 0

75 # Zheng, Ivy 2005 New England 275.000 275 0 0 0 0 0

76 # Korol, Neta 2005 Central CA 268.000 268 0 0 0 0 0

77  Knight, Skylar 2004 Central California 264.000 264 0 0 0 0 0

78  Xue, Alanna 2004 New England 252.000 252 0 0 0 0 0

79  Stamos, Maria 2002 GRE 248.000 248 0 0 0 0 0

80 # Chen, Chloe 2008 Southern CA 240.000 240 0 0 0 0 0

81  Breker, Anika 2002 New England 232.000 232 0 0 0 0 0

82 # Ho, Brianna 2005 New Jersey 220.000 220 0 0 0 0 0

# = Junior



 2023-2024 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Foil
DOMESTIC RESULTS as of 3/17/2024

Points for 33-64 

DV1 - OCT 

SF=1.1 2023

DV1 - DEC 

SF=1.1 2023

DV1 - JAN 

SF=1.1 2024

DV1 - APR 

SF=1 2023

DV1 - JULY 

SF=0.8 2023

for events = 160 or more fencers PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Kiefer, Lee O 2 1012 np 0 1 1100 np 0 np 0

Scruggs, Lauren Skye 3 935 3 935 3 935 2 920 np 0

Dubrovich, Jacqueline 3 935 3 935 np 0 np 0 np 0

Weintraub, Maia M 1 1100 2 1012 3 935 1 1000 np 0

Stutchbury, Carolina 6 764.5 1 1100 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rhodes, Zander 5 770 34 0 2 1012 17 350 np 0

Lung, Katerina 12 572 15 555.5 5 770 3 850 18 276

Massialas, Sabrina C 9 588.5 7 759 20.5 365.75 np 0 np 0

Devore, Delphine P 17 385 16 550 14 561 12 520 34 0

Liu, Jaelyn 8 753.5 5 770 22 357.5 11 525 13 412

Deschner, Stefani K 40 0 26 335.5 6 764.5 6 695 5 560

Taffel, Sara 23 352 33 0 11 577.5 3 850 np 0

Cho, Sabrina N 35 0 10 583 24 346.5 7 690 3 680

Jing, Emily 10 583 6 764.5 8 753.5 8 685 33 0

Lee, Alina 25 341 8 753.5 43.5 0 np 0 9 428

Fang, Sabrina np 0 18 379.5 23 352 np 0 np 0

Koenig, Charlotte np 0 9 588.5 73 0 9 535 2 736

Zhang, Yunjia 18 379.5 np 0 17 385 np 0 22 260

Hayes, Nadia 24 346.5 np 0 12 572 np 0 16 400

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 26 335.5 12 572 42 0 81 0 np 0

Leslie, Ryanne 14 561 22 357.5 15 555.5 20 335 np 0

Amr Hossny, Sara np 0 13 566.5 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kong, Chin-Yi 58 0 56 0 9 588.5 16 500 39 0

Conway, Josephina (Jojo) 7 759 27.5 327.25 34 0 59 0 23 256

Chen, Jia 22 357.5 14 561 29 319 14 510 26 244

Cho, Rebecca 110 0 31 308 7 759 66 0 65 0

Eyer, Hailey 30 313.5 27.5 327.25 16 550 13 515 19 272

Ferrari, Carlotta np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 1 800

Senic, Adeline 42 0 25 341 49 0 60 0 10 424

Partridge, Morgan K 43 0 20 368.5 35 0 31 280 14 408

Kim, Rachael 11 577.5 29 319 57 0 42 0 11 420

Cao, Arianna 65 0 55 0 45 0 5 700 37 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra 13 566.5 42.5 0 19 374 39 0 63 0

Tan, Kaitlyn 33.5 0 19 374 64 0 10 530 17 280

Shen, Lydia 52.5 0 11 577.5 41 0 24 315 41 0

Chusid, Mikayla 33.5 0 35 0 27 330 48 0 8 548

Shen, Sophia 41 0 36 0 60 0 22 325 7 552

Cao, Ying np 0 24 346.5 67 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Lavender 69 0 38 0 10 583 35 0 28 236

Kim, Katherine 16 550 52 0 56 0 56 0 31 224

Fedeli, Caterina 21 363 40 0 18 379.5 21 330 np 0

Pevzner, Victoria 44 0 42.5 0 46 0 23 320 12 416

Wang, Ellen 61 0 np 0 103.5 0 40 0 3 680

Ferrari, Christina 29 319 np 0 np 0 18 345 np 0

Luo, Ziyue 31 308 30 313.5 115.5 0 np 0 np 0

Cheng, Evelyn np 0 np 0 13 566.5 np 0 np 0

Takamizawa, Yukari np 0 53 0 np 0 np 0 6 556

Jang, Kimberley 15 555.5 57 0 123.5 0 78 0 49 0

Sun, Ruoxi 52.5 0 np 0 78.5 0 15 505 62 0

Petrova, Kristina 72 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 30 228

Park, Rowan 67 0 90.5 0 33 0 68.5 0 15 404

Griffin, Emma 75 0 17 385 50.5 0 53 0 43 0

Candescu, Diana 19 374 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Locke, Savannah 20 368.5 81 0 93 0 np 0 np 0

Qian, Crystal np 0 np 0 20.5 365.75 np 0 np 0

Goor, Viviene 38.5 0 21 363 130 0 90 0 52 0

Davis, Bonnie 78 0 23 352 47 0 94 0 56 0

Andreyenka, Hanna 77 0 68 0 25 341 np 0 np 0

Luong, Paige K np 0 np 0 np 0 19 340 np 0

Chen, Renee 87 0 48.5 0 26 335.5 102 0 98 0

Jo, Mia 27 330 47 0 81 0 80 0 79 0

Vasile, Karina 28 324.5 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Allison 60 0 66 0 28 324.5 73 0 47 0

Zheng, Vivian np 0 np 0 30 313.5 np 0 np 0

Batra, Chaahat np 0 np 0 np 0 25 310 54 0

Ouyang, Bridgette 74 0 np 0 31 308 36 0 86 0

Castaneda, Erika 63 0 np 0 np 0 26 305 53 0

Lee, Jiahn (Lana) 51 0 32 302.5 36 0 np 0 76 0

Chow, Annabelle 32 302.5 64 0 108 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 68 0 np 0 32 302.5 37 0 38 0

# = Junior



 2023-2024 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Foil

Points for 33-64 

DV1 - OCT 

SF=1.1 2023

DV1 - DEC 

SF=1.1 2023

DV1 - JAN 

SF=1.1 2024

DV1 - APR 

SF=1 2023

DV1 - JULY 

SF=0.8 2023

for events = 160 or more fencers PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Galavotti, Claire, Teresa 76 0 45 0 125 0 27 300 np 0

Nott, Adi M np 0 np 0 np 0 28 295 35 0

Lee, Brianna np 0 np 0 48 0 29 290 50 0

Zhang, Alina 50 0 41 0 76 0 30 285 40 0

Zheng, Ivy np 0 np 0 np 0 32 275 np 0

Korol, Neta np 0 np 0 63 0 47 0 20 268

Knight, Skylar 79 0 np 0 74 0 51 0 21 264

Xue, Alanna 91 0 46 0 np 0 np 0 24 252

Stamos, Maria np 0 np 0 53 0 61.5 0 25 248

Chen, Chloe 70 0 58 0 113 0 63 0 27 240

Breker, Anika 86 0 74 0 111 0 49.5 0 29 232

Ho, Brianna 93 0 73 0 50.5 0 44 0 32 220

# = Junior



 2023-2024 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Foil
INT'L RESULTS World Cups as of:  3/17/2024

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Paris FRA 

SF=2 1/14/24

Turin ITA 

SF=2 2/10/24

Cairo EGY 

SF=2 2/24/24

Washington 

DC SF=2 3/16/24

3/17/2024 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Kiefer, Lee O 5 1680 1 2400 2 2208 1 2400

Scruggs, Lauren Skye 14 1224 18 828 12 1248 3 2040

Dubrovich, Jacqueline 18 828 17 840 3 2040 19 816

Weintraub, Maia M 23.5 762 16 1200 19 816 33 284

Stutchbury, Carolina 56 261 23 768 50 267 23 768

Rhodes, Zander 34 283 38.5 278.5 33 284 29 668

Lung, Katerina 28 676 21 792 104 0 37 280

Massialas, Sabrina C 136 0 52 265 58 259 np 0

Devore, Delphine P np 0 np 0 31 652 25 700

Liu, Jaelyn 47 270 71 0 44 273 52 265

Deschner, Stefani K 68 0 68 0 70 0 68 0

Taffel, Sara 42 275 72 0 101 0 59 258

Cho, Sabrina N 143 0 np 0 np 0 118 0

Jing, Emily np 0 88 0 134 0 38 279

Lee, Alina np 0 161 0 np 0 58 259

Fang, Sabrina 73 0 118 0 122 0 146 0

Koenig, Charlotte np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Yunjia 90 0 49 268 48 269 74 0

Hayes, Nadia 105 0 123 0 np 0 62 255

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 50 267

Leslie, Ryanne np 0 np 0 np 0 144 0

Amr Hossny, Sara 51 266 np 0 114 0 127 0

Kong, Chin-Yi np 0 np 0 np 0 96 0

Conway, Josephina (Jojo) np 0 np 0 np 0 113 0

Chen, Jia np 0 np 0 np 0 108 0

Cho, Rebecca np 0 np 0 np 0 121 0

Eyer, Hailey np 0 np 0 np 0 125 0

Ferrari, Carlotta np 0 56 261 np 0 np 0

Senic, Adeline np 0 np 0 np 0 45 272

Partridge, Morgan K np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Rachael np 0 np 0 np 0 119 0

Cao, Arianna 131 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 122 0

Tan, Kaitlyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shen, Lydia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chusid, Mikayla np 0 np 0 np 0 112 0

Shen, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cao, Ying 71 0 np 0 128 0 151 0

Lee, Lavender np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fedeli, Caterina np 0 np 0 np 0 157 0

Pevzner, Victoria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Ellen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ferrari, Christina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Luo, Ziyue np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cheng, Evelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Takamizawa, Yukari np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jang, Kimberley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Ruoxi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Petrova, Kristina 119 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Park, Rowan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Griffin, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Candescu, Diana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Locke, Savannah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Qian, Crystal np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goor, Viviene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Davis, Bonnie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Andreyenka, Hanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Luong, Paige K np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Renee np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jo, Mia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vasile, Karina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Allison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Vivian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Batra, Chaahat np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ouyang, Bridgette np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Castaneda, Erika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Jiahn (Lana) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chow, Annabelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2023-2024 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Foil

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Paris FRA 

SF=2 1/14/24

Turin ITA 

SF=2 2/10/24

Cairo EGY 

SF=2 2/24/24

Washington 

DC SF=2 3/16/24

3/17/2024 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Galavotti, Claire, Teresa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nott, Adi M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Brianna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Alina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Ivy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Korol, Neta np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Knight, Skylar np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xue, Alanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Stamos, Maria 139 0 99 0 np 0 79 0

Chen, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Breker, Anika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ho, Brianna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior



 2023-2024 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Foil
INT'L RESULTS

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Novi Sad 

SRB SF=2 12/9/23

Plovdiv 

BUL SF=2 5/6/23

Shanghai 

CHN SF=2 5/20/23

Tibilisi 

SF=2 6/2/23

Milan ITA 

SF=2 7/21/23

3/17/2024 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Kiefer, Lee O 2 2208 1 2400 3 2040 5 1680 3 2040

Scruggs, Lauren Skye 8 1644 22 780 15 1212 14 1224 25 0

Dubrovich, Jacqueline 7 1656 30 660 12 1248 12 1248 12 1248

Weintraub, Maia M 43.5 273.5 66 0 21 792 60 257 13 1236

Stutchbury, Carolina 47.5 269.5 13 1236 37 280 73 0 23 0

Rhodes, Zander 14 1224 44 273 71 0 24 756 np 0

Lung, Katerina 116 0 46 271 59 258 55 262 np 0

Massialas, Sabrina C 160 0 77 0 14 1224 80 0 np 0

Devore, Delphine P np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Jaelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 44 273 np 0

Deschner, Stefani K 69 0 98 0 52 265 40 277 np 0

Taffel, Sara 126 0 78 0 90 0 89 0 np 0

Cho, Sabrina N 106 0 47 270 45 272 69 0 np 0

Jing, Emily np 0 131 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Alina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fang, Sabrina 82 0 82 0 27 684 93 0 np 0

Koenig, Charlotte np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Yunjia 89 0 112 0 np 0 54 263 np 0

Hayes, Nadia 118 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Leslie, Ryanne np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Amr Hossny, Sara 49.33 267 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kong, Chin-Yi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Conway, Josephina (Jojo) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Jia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cho, Rebecca np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Eyer, Hailey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ferrari, Carlotta np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Senic, Adeline np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Partridge, Morgan K 103 0 67 0 63.5 253.5 np 0 np 0

Kim, Rachael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cao, Arianna np 0 np 0 47 270 137 0 np 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Kaitlyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shen, Lydia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chusid, Mikayla np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shen, Sophia 124 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cao, Ying 93 0 67 0 50 267 58 259 np 0

Lee, Lavender np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fedeli, Caterina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Pevzner, Victoria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Ellen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ferrari, Christina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Luo, Ziyue np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cheng, Evelyn np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Takamizawa, Yukari np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jang, Kimberley np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Ruoxi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Petrova, Kristina 153 0 91 0 np 0 62 255 np 0

Park, Rowan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Griffin, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Candescu, Diana np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Locke, Savannah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Qian, Crystal np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goor, Viviene np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Davis, Bonnie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Andreyenka, Hanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Luong, Paige K np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Renee np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jo, Mia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Vasile, Karina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Allison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Vivian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Batra, Chaahat np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ouyang, Bridgette np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Castaneda, Erika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Jiahn (Lana) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chow, Annabelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Worlds

# = Junior



 2023-2024 USA Fencing National Rolling Point Standings

Senior Women's Foil

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Novi Sad 

SRB SF=2 12/9/23

Plovdiv 

BUL SF=2 5/6/23

Shanghai 

CHN SF=2 5/20/23

Tibilisi 

SF=2 6/2/23

Milan ITA 

SF=2 7/21/23

3/17/2024 PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS PLACE POINTS

Galavotti, Claire, Teresa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Nott, Adi M np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Brianna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Alina np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Ivy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Korol, Neta np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Knight, Skylar np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xue, Alanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Stamos, Maria 117 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Breker, Anika np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ho, Brianna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Junior


